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Zmiany w strukturze gatunkowej w ostatnim roku Nadlesnictwo Zmigréd

So, Md

Sw

Jd, Dg

Db, KI, Js

Brz

Os

m01.01.2021

9084,98

145,08

12,96

180,29

2687,55

460,14

1865,85

7,65

m01.01.2022

9047,99

145

12,96

182,54

2750,67

460,2

1861,23

7,65
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